366

marathon

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Carsten Christensen
Jorgen Nilsson

Lars Jensen

Preben Poulsen

Rune Thieme

Anden distance
Anne-Lise Clausen (Y2marathon)
Lasse Brgndum Kirkelykke (14km)

Diplom #187

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lab 277

Onsdag den 17. april 2013

5.14.30
4.21.06
4.56.18
4.29.01
4.59.14
4.22.06

2.47.18
1.11.48
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